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BachelorDegree :

451Semester : 

3-1-307 PREP ( TECH )Major :Plan Type :
Edition : 

26Plan Hrs. :

HoursStudy Type :

Earned Hrs.Student Level : 
Prep. FemaleGender : 
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 Code

 Code

Course Name

Course Name

Crd

Crd

1
8
4

8
1
4

  Introduction to Computer
  English I
  Preparatory Math I

  English II
  Study Skills
  Preparatory Math II

CIT 001
ENGL 001
MATH 021

ENGL 002
GES 006

MATH 022

Jubail Industrial CollegeFaculty :
General StudiesDept. :

3

Hrs
Hrs

requisite

requisite
ENGL 001 - pre

MATH 021 - pre

13

13


